REV. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise
under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
a
AD5232

AD5232
–5–
ORDERING GUIDE
Number of
Number of End-to-End Temperature Package Package Devices per Branding*
Model Channels R AB (k�) Range (°C) Description Option Container Information
AD5232BRU10 2 10 –40 to +85 TSSOP-16 RU-16 96 5232B10
AD5232BRU10-REEL7 2 10 –40 to +85 TSSOP-16 RU-16 1,000 5232B10
AD5232BRU50 2 50 –40 to +85 TSSOP-16 RU-16 96 5232B50
AD5232BRU50-REEL7 2 50 –40 to +85 TSSOP-16 RU-16 1,000 5232B50
AD5232BRU100 2 100 –40 to +85 TSSOP-16 RU-16 96 5232BC
AD5232BRU100-REEL7 2 100 –40 to +85 TSSOP-16 RU-16 1,000 5232BC
*Line 1 contains ADI logo symbol and the data code YYWW, line 2 contains detail model number listed in this column.
CAUTION
ESD (electrostatic discharge) sensitive device. Electrostatic charges as high as 4000 V readily
accumulate on the human body and test equipment and can discharge without detection. Although